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Champions League 2017-18
LAST 16, 2ND LEG – MAR 6 Form W D L

Form
Goals for / against26 / 7 20 / 8
First leg statistics

Shots on target
Shots wide

Passes
Crosses

Possession

4
5

435
4

51%

8
4

451
11

49%

PSG v REAL MADRID
Parc des Princes

First leg result: 1-3
Head-to-head

Drawn 2Won 2 Won 3

Form
Goals for / against28 / 6 15 / 15
First leg statistics

Shots on target
Shots wide

Passes
Crosses

Possession

6
6

506
1

53%

2
3

410
6

47%

LIVERPOOL v PORTO
Anfield

First leg result: 5-0
Head-to-head

Drawn 2Won 3 Won 0

Sources: UEFA, Gracenote Picture: Getty Images

DEFENSIVE WOES: PSG have conceded
six of seven goals from left-wing attacks

All
goals

conceded
from attempts
inside penalty

area

FRENCH FORTITUDE: PSG
have lost just one of last 46
matches at home in
Europe – defeat
to Barcelona
in 2015

Presnel Kimpembe
Rising star in heart
of PSG defence

Home
record in
Champions
League

How goals were scored
Left foot Right Header

L5

D9W30

Penalty


